
Show #915731: WAY OUT WEST SPRING CLASSIC (4/26/2025-4/27/2025)

1400. AQHA 210800: Ltd Amt Versatility Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Owner's NamePoints

1 158 Maximum Dream Josie Driscoll 292.00 Josie Driscoll7.00

2 149 Nics Black Jax Renee Russ Jackson 288.00 Renee Russ Jackson6.00

3 145 Fresnos Plain Peppy Dawn Poston 283.00 Dawn &/or Bloch Steve 5.00

4 157 Cat Outlaw Josie Driscoll 283.00 Josie Driscoll4.00

5 146 Tanks A Million Jeannie McDevitt 280.00 Jeannie McDevitt3.00

6 159 Diggin Moonshine Josie Driscoll 275.00 Josie Driscoll2.00

7 166 CD Rock Slide Beverly Sparrowk 273.00 Jack And Bev Sparrowk1.00

1401. AQHA 282200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 149 Nics Black Jax Renee Russ Jackson 73.00 Renee Russ Jackson8.00

2 145 Fresnos Plain Peppy Dawn Poston 72.00 Dawn &/or Bloch Steve 7.00

3 157 Cat Outlaw Josie Driscoll 71.00 Josie Driscoll6.00

4 166 CD Rock Slide Beverly Sparrowk 70.00 Jack And Bev Sparrowk5.00

5 108 RSB Once Upon A Time Bryan Lynn Jaeger 70.00 Bryan Lynn Jaeger4.00

6 158 Maximum Dream Josie Driscoll 69.00 Josie Driscoll3.00

7 146 Tanks A Million Jeannie McDevitt 68.00 Jeannie McDevitt2.00

8 159 Diggin Moonshine Josie Driscoll 64.00 Josie Driscoll1.00

1402. AQHA 284200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 158 Maximum Dream Josie Driscoll 73.00 Josie Driscoll7.00

2 149 Nics Black Jax Renee Russ Jackson 72.50 Renee Russ Jackson6.00

3 145 Fresnos Plain Peppy Dawn Poston 72.00 Dawn &/or Bloch Steve 5.00

4 146 Tanks A Million Jeannie McDevitt 71.50 Jeannie McDevitt4.00

5 166 CD Rock Slide Beverly Sparrowk 70.50 Jack And Bev Sparrowk3.00

6 157 Cat Outlaw Josie Driscoll 70.00 Josie Driscoll2.00

7 159 Diggin Moonshine Josie Driscoll 66.00 Josie Driscoll1.00

1403. AQHA 285000: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 158 Maximum Dream Josie Driscoll 74.00 Josie Driscoll7.00

2 145 Fresnos Plain Peppy Dawn Poston 73.50 Dawn &/or Bloch Steve 6.00

3 166 CD Rock Slide Beverly Sparrowk 73.00 Jack And Bev Sparrowk5.00

4 149 Nics Black Jax Renee Russ Jackson 72.50 Renee Russ Jackson4.00

5 146 Tanks A Million Jeannie McDevitt 71.50 Jeannie McDevitt3.00

6 157 Cat Outlaw Josie Driscoll 71.00 Josie Driscoll2.00

7 159 Diggin Moonshine Josie Driscoll 70.50 Josie Driscoll1.00

1404. AQHA 280200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 158 Maximum Dream Josie Driscoll 77.00 Josie Driscoll8.00

2 157 Cat Outlaw Josie Driscoll 76.50 Josie Driscoll7.00

3 149 Nics Black Jax Renee Russ Jackson 76.00 Renee Russ Jackson6.00

4 145 Fresnos Plain Peppy Dawn Poston 75.50 Dawn &/or Bloch Steve 5.00

5 159 Diggin Moonshine Josie Driscoll 74.50 Josie Driscoll4.00

6T 146 Tanks A Million Jeannie McDevitt 73.50 Jeannie McDevitt2.50

6T 108 RSB Once Upon A Time Bryan Lynn Jaeger 73.50 Bryan Lynn Jaeger2.50
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8 166 CD Rock Slide Beverly Sparrowk 73.00 Jack And Bev Sparrowk1.00

1405. AQHA 281200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 158 Maximum Dream Josie Driscoll 75.50 Josie Driscoll8.00

2 108 RSB Once Upon A Time Bryan Lynn Jaeger 75.00 Bryan Lynn Jaeger7.00

3T 146 Tanks A Million Jeannie McDevitt 73.00 Jeannie McDevitt5.50

3T 157 Cat Outlaw Josie Driscoll 73.00 Josie Driscoll5.50

5 159 Diggin Moonshine Josie Driscoll 72.50 Josie Driscoll4.00

6 149 Nics Black Jax Renee Russ Jackson 71.00 Renee Russ Jackson3.00

7 145 Fresnos Plain Peppy Dawn Poston 70.50 Dawn &/or Bloch Steve 2.00

8 166 CD Rock Slide Beverly Sparrowk 56.50 Jack And Bev Sparrowk1.00

1406. AQHA 288200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 159 Diggin Moonshine Josie Driscoll 7.00 Josie Driscoll7.00

2 146 Tanks A Million Jeannie McDevitt 6.00 Jeannie McDevitt6.00

3 149 Nics Black Jax Renee Russ Jackson 5.00 Renee Russ Jackson5.00

4 157 Cat Outlaw Josie Driscoll 4.00 Josie Driscoll4.00

5 158 Maximum Dream Josie Driscoll 3.00 Josie Driscoll3.00

6 145 Fresnos Plain Peppy Dawn Poston 2.00 Dawn &/or Bloch Steve 2.00

7 166 CD Rock Slide Beverly Sparrowk 1.00 Jack And Bev Sparrowk1.00


